11-09-2018 LETTING ITEM5 037
WILL
INDEX OF SHEETS HIGHWAY STANDARDS
DESCRIPTIONSTANDARD NO.SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
GENERAL NOTES
DETAILS" SHEET INCLUDED IN THE PLANS, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
MEETS EXISTING PAVEMENT) ACCORDING TO THE "BUTT JOINT AND HOT-MIX ASPHALT TAPER
BUTT JOINTS WILL BE INSTALLED AT THE ENDS OF ALL RESURFACING (WHERE RESURFACING

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
317WILL
CONTRACT NO. 62G91
0005
20%STATE
80% FED
0005
20%STATE
80% FED
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
BLODGETT ROAD (KELLY ROAD TO I-55 W. FRONTAGE ROAD)
HSB
0275 2018-057-RS
*
*
*
*
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 14506 14506
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND TON 33 33
FLANGEWAYS
40600827 POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE TON 903 903
METHOD), IL-4.75, N50
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SQ YD 75 75
JOINT
40603335 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX TON 1805 1805
"D", N50
44000158 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2 SQ YD 21491 21491
1/4"
44201692 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,   4 INCH SQ YD 200 200
44201694 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III,  4 INCH SQ YD 330 330
44201696 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV,   4 INCH SQ YD 2675 2675
48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B TON 392 392
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701201
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701306
70100600 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701336
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 4110 4110
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 1370 1370
70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SQ FT 123 123
SYMBOLS
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 29635 29635
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 66 66
70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III   4" FOOT 1370 1370
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - SQ FT 123 123
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 29635 29635
4"
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 66 66
24"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 443 443
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
9-11-18
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
4WILL
CONTRACT NO. 62G91
0005
20%STATE
80% FED
0005
20%STATE
80% FED
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
BLODGETT ROAD (KELLY ROAD TO I-55 W. FRONTAGE ROAD) 170275 2018-057-RS
H.S.B.
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 443 443
REMOVAL
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 193 193
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 10131 10131
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 128.5 128.5
Z0048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
9-11-18
Align: BLODGETT_E
Angle:   1.9629
Sheet: 1
WILL
~
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS
1
~
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS
7
8 6
7
85
4
22
1
LEGENDLEGEND
EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDERS
PROPOSED GRADING & SHAPING SHOULDERS
PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDERS, TYPE B
EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDERS
PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDERS, TYPE B
PROPOSED GRADING & SHAPING SHOULDERS
EXISTING HMA SURFACE AFTER MILLING, |4"
PROPOSED HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 1 1/2 "
1
3
5
6
LEGENDLEGEND
7
EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDERS
PROPOSED GRADING & SHAPING SHOULDERS
PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDERS, TYPE BPROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDERS, TYPE B
PROPOSED GRADING & SHAPING SHOULDERS8
PROPOSED HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 1 1/2 "
22
PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 2‚"PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 2‚"PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 2‚"PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 2‚"
MIXTURE USES
HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
QMP
DES@ N
DESIGN AIR VOIDS
PAVEMENT RESURFACING
PAVEMENT PATCHING
4% AT 70 GYR.
4% AT 50 GYR.
CLASS D PATCH (HMA BINDER IL-19 mm) QC/QA